
Academic Degree Program  

2012-13

Major in:

Student Name:

Student ID:

Hrs Has Lacks

8

3

3

4 3

3

3

4

38

3

3

3

1

6 3

3 1

3

3 3

3

12-14

2

10

20-21

3

GEOG 380 Environmental conservation

GEOG 410 Global Issues

GEOG 413 Urban Geography

United States History

GEOG 310 World Regional

~or ~  GEOG 313 The Pacific Northwest

Choose one:

ED 444 Content Literacy

Teacher Education

Social Science

Grade Five through Twelve

Major  60-61  hours, 30 UD

GEOG 411 Cultural Geography

Choose any two Economics Courses

Psychology

Date:

Student Signature:

Choose six hours in two of the following:

GEOG 433 Political Geography

ED 418 Applied Curriculum and Assessment

ED 100 Introduction to Education

ED 270 Teaching-Learning with Technology

ED 312 Students, Teachers, Schools & Societies

Criminal Justice

PS 201 American National Government

Choose one:

PS 202 State and Local Government

PS 203 International Relations

Advisor Signature:

Education Professional Core

ED 434 Content Pedagogy

ED 446D Environments for Diverse Learners

Undergraduate Teacher Preparation

ED 333 Applied Adolescent Learn-Develop

ED 370 Special Education

Term I:

ED 429 Prof Develop Seminar III

Term III:Anthropology

Test Requirements: passing score on CBEST and ORELA

ED 450 Authorization Specialty and Classroom 

Mgmt

62 Upper Division credit hoursArea of Concentration

Minimum degree requirements of at least:

180 or more total credit hours

45 of last 60 credits earned at WOU campus

BA Degree Requirements

Sociology

Pre-Education Courses

ED 498 Student Teaching III

ED 405 Student Teaching Seminar II

ED 412 Student Teaching II

ED 436 Content Pedagogy II

ED 411 Student Teaching I

Term II:

ED 404 Student Teaching Seminar I

Foreign Language:

CS121 or higher

BS Degree Requirements

CS 101 or higher

Writing Intensive:

Math 105 or higher

Math 111 or higher

Diversity:

Writing Intensive:

CS/Math/Stats:


