

Major in: Social Science

**Teacher Education** 

Grade Five through Twelve

Advisor Signature:		

Student Name:	Student Signature:

Date:

Student ID:

Major 60-61 hours, 30 UD	Hrs	Has	Lacks
United States History	8		
<u> </u>			
GEOG 310 World Regional	4		
~or ~ GEOG 313 The Pacific Northwest			
Choose one:	4		
GEOG 380 Environmental conservation	4		
GEOG 410 Global Issues	+		
GEOG 411 Cultural Geography	+		
GEOG 411 Cultural Geography GEOG 413 Urban Geography	+		
GEOG 433 Political Geography			
OLOG Tomical Googlaphy			
Choose any two Economics Courses	6		
DO 004 A market Nation 1 C			
PS 201 American National Government	3		
Choose one:	3		
PS 202 State and Local Government	$+$ ${\smile}$		
PS 203 International Relations	+		
TO 200 IIIOIII AIOIAIOIIO	+		
Choose six hours in two of the following:	12-14		
Anthropology	12		
Criminal Justice			
Dovebology			
Psychology			
Sociology			
Area of Concentration	20-21		
	+		

Undergraduate Teacher Preparation			
Pre-Education Courses			
ED 100 Introduction to Education	3		
ED 270 Teaching-Learning with Technology	3		
ED 312 Students, Teachers, Schools & Societies	3	1	
ED 333 Applied Adolescent Learn-Develop	3		
ED 370 Special Education	3		
EB 370 Opecial Education	3		
Education Professional Core	38		
Term I:	36		
ED 418 Applied Curriculum and Assessment	2	1	
ED 446D Environments for Diverse Learners	3		
	3		
ED 434 Content Pedagogy	3		
ED 404 Student Teaching Seminar I	1		
ED 411 Student Teaching I	3		
Term II:			
ED 405 Student Teaching Seminar II	1		
ED 412 Student Teaching II	3		
ED 436 Content Pedagogy II	3		
ED 444 Content Literacy	3		
ED 450 Authorization Specialty and Classroom	3		
Mgmt	3		
Term III:			
ED 429 Prof Develop Seminar III	2		
ED 498 Student Teaching III	10		
-			
Test Requirements: passing score on CBEST	and OF	RELA	
Minimum degree requirements of at least:			
180 or more total credit hours			
62 Upper Division credit hours			
45 of last 60 credits earned at WOU campus			
BA Degree Requirements			
CS 101 or higher		<del>                                     </del>	
Math 105 or higher			
Writing Intensive:			
Willing litterisive.		-	
Foreign Longuage:			
Foreign Language:			
PS Dograe Boguiremente			
BS Degree Requirements			
CS121 or higher		<u> </u>	
Math 111 or higher			
CS/Math/Stats:			
Diversity:			
Writing Intensive:			
			i e